Electronic Version v07 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:	INEXT ACCIDITIONE INT	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Lucian M. Sadowski	2003-08-26	
Sung K. Chung	2003-08-26	
John H. Whiteside	2003-08-25	
Tomas Cincotta	2003-08-25	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
IIRepresented by the	U.S. Army TACOM- ARDEC	AMSTA-AR-GCL/BLDG	Picatinny Arsenal	NEW JERSEY	07806- 5000

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: 973-724-5552

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the

official record on file at the USPTO.

CUSTOMER NUMBER: 032170

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:	Kathryn Vander Sande
DATE SIGNED:	2003-08-26

Total Attachments: 5

source=2002-014assgnpg5.tif

source=2002-014assgnpg2.tif

source=2002-014assgnpg3.tif

source=2002-014assgnpg4.tif

source=2002-014assgnpg1.tif

PATENT 800007862 **REEL: 013900 FRAME: 0139**

2002-014

Date: 8/25/03

1895

Tomas Cincotta

ADDRESS: 9198 Cardinal Forest Lane, Lorton, VA 22079

State of:

Virginia

) S8.

On the above date, Tomas Cincotta, known to me to be the individual described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, duly appeared before me and acknowledged to me that he executed the same as his own free act and deed.

(SEAL)

Notary's Commission Expires on:

commission apperes: October 31, 2005

REEL: 013900 FRAME: 0140

Docket No.: 2002-014

- 2. Agree to assign to the Government upon its request, all right, title and interest in the invention in those foreign countries in which the Government, within eight months of the filing of the United States application for patent, determines to cause an application to be filed; provided that if the Government determines not to cause an application to be filed in any particular foreign country or fails to make such a determination, within the said eight months, all right, title and interest in the invention in such foreign country shall remain in us, subject to a nonexclusive, irrevocable, royalty-free license to the Government in any patent which may issue on the invention in such foreign country, including the power to issue sublicenses for use in behalf of the Government and/or furtherance of the foreign policies of the Government.
- 3. Agree to provide any further information within our knowledge and to execute any further documents necessary to the prosecution of patent applications on the invention, the prosecution and settlement of interference and recording of title to patent applications and patents issuing thereon.

Date: 25 Aug 2003 Lucian M. Sadowski

ADDRESS: RD 3 Box 331, Stroudsburg, PA 18301

State of: New Jersey)

) ss.

County of: Passaic

On the above date, Lucian M. Sadowski, known to me to be the individual described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, duly appeared before me and acknowledged to me that he executed the same as his own free act and deed.

(SEAL)

Notary's Commission Expires on:

KATHRYN E. VANDER SAND NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY Commission Expires 9/19/2005

PATENT

REEL: 013900 FRAME: 0141

Date: 21 Aug , 2003	Sung K. Chung	
ADDRESS: 471 Herrick	Drive, Dover, NJ 07801	
State of: New Jersey)) ss.	
the individual described	ng K. Chung, known to me to be in and who executed the foregoing and acknowledged to me that he and deed.	•
(SEAL)		KATHRYN E. VANDER SANDE NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY Commission Expires 9/19/2005
Date:	John H. Whiteside	
ADDRESS: 7854 Grass	y Garth, Eldridge, MD 21075	
State of: Maryland County of:)) ss.)	
the individual described	hn H. Whiteside, known to me to k in and who executed the foregoing and acknowledged to me that he and deed.	g instrument,
(SEAL)		
	Signature of Notary Notary's Commission Expires or	1: KATHRYN E. VANDER SANDE NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY Commission Expires 9/19/2005

PATENT REEL: 013900 FRAME: 0142

Date:
Sung K. Chung
ADDRESS: 471 Herrick Drive, Dover, NJ 07801
State of: New Jersey)) ss.
County of: Passaic)
On the above date, Sung K. Chung, known to me to be the individual described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, duly appeared before me and acknowledged to me that he executed the same as his own free act and deed.
(SEAL)
Signature of Notary Notary's Commission Expires on:
Date: 25 My 2003 John H. Whiteside
ADDRESS: 7854 Grassy Garth, Eldridge, MD 21075
State of: Maryland)) ss. County of: HARFORD)
County of: HARFORD
On the above date, John H. Whiteside, known to me to be the individual described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, duly appeared before me and acknowledged to me that he executed the same as his own free act and deed.
(SEAL) Lattierine Whiteenin

Signature of Notary

RECORDED: 08/26/2003

Notary's Commission Expires on:

REEL: 013900 FRAME: 0143

PATENT

KATHERINE A. WILLIAMS
Recally Public
Harlon' County, Maryland
My Committee Expires: